DCZ 10009 5.2016
Our large program of hammers include the small-sized hammers needed for an
artist while creating stone statues up and including jack hammers that are used
during road constructing and in mining.
The DEPRAG Industrial hammers excel through their longevity, high power out-
put and user friendliness.
We offer all kinds of air tools for quarries, construction and foundries.
Advantages:

 Simple demolition, caulking, trimming, breaking, removal of plaster and different
    kinds of floor coverings, for the removal of casting flash
TYPE KEY
 H C 050 - R20 B
B = Basic design, D = Fist grip, V = Low vibrations, P = Pistolgrip
Type of shank for tools:
H = Hex-shank
HR = Round hex. shank
R = Round-shaft - Diameter 20 mm
Weight 050 = 50 / 10 = 5 kg
Hammers:
C = Chipping/Riveting hammer, CD = Riveting hammer,
P = Pick hammer, B = Spade (breaking) hammer, R = Impact hammer,
S = Scraper
H = Hammer
Chipping Hammers                                                                                                                                      Riveting Hammer
          Model HC 010                                       Model HC 012                                     Model HC 040/050/057                  Model HCD
Spade (Breaking) Hammers  Pick Hammers                       Impact Hammers                      Scaler
Model HB 150/200/250/300           Model HP 090/100/120/130          Model HR 025/085/105                     Model HS 043
3
Chipping Hammers                                                                                                                                      Riveting Hammer
          Model HC 010                                       Model HC 012                                     Model HC 040/050/057                  Model HCD
Spade (Breaking) Hammers  Pick Hammers                       Impact Hammers                      Scaler
Model HB 150/200/250/300           Model HP 090/100/120/130          Model HR 025/085/105                     Model HS 043
SPECIFICATIONS - Riveting and Chipping Hammers - with retainer spring
Hammer-Design: Riveting and Chipping Hammers with Retainer Spring
Pistolgrip design Model
Part No.
HC 007-R10P
2104091A
HC 008-R10P
2103682A -  -
Model
Part No.
HC 007-HR12P
2104091B
HC 008-HR12P
2103682B -  -
Fist grip design Model
Part No.  -  - - HC 023-R14D
2103461A
Model
Part No.  -  - HC 010-HR14D
2103441B
HC 023-HR14D
2103461B
Type of shank for tools